
Page 1
Copyright © 1988-2003 Microsoft Corp. and/or its suppliers. All rights reserved.  http://www.microsoft.com/streets
© Copyright 2002 by Geographic Data Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. © 2002 Navigation Technologies. All rights reserved. This data includes information taken with permission from 
Canadian authorities © 1991-2002 Government of Canada (Statistics Canada and/or Geomatics Canada), all rights reserved.

Tulsa, OK to Henderson Mfg. Co.
251.7 miles; 4 hours, 45 minutes
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9:00 AM 0.0 mi 1 Depart Tulsa on Local road(s) (South) for 43 yds

9:00 AM 0.1 mi Turn LEFT (East) onto (W) 4th St for 0.2 mi

9:02 AM 0.3 mi Turn LEFT (North) onto (S) Detroit Ave for 0.7 mi

9:04 AM 0.9 mi Take Ramp (LEFT) onto I-244 [US-412] for 4.0 mi

9:08 AM 4.9 mi At exit 2, turn RIGHT onto Ramp for 0.2 mi

9:08 AM 5.1 mi Road name changes to US-75 [Okmulgee Expy] for 35.7 mi

9:50 AM 40.8 mi Keep STRAIGHT onto US-62 [S Wood Dr] for 12.4 mi

10:04 AM 53.2 mi At exit I-40, road name changes to Indian Nation Tpke for 0.2 mi

10:05 AM 53.5 mi *Toll road* Stay on Indian Nation Tpke (South) for 105.0 mi

11:50 AM 158.5 mi *Toll road* Road name changes to US-70 [US-271] for 0.1 mi

11:50 AM 158.6 mi Stay on US-70 [US-271] (South) for 3.0 mi

11:53 AM 161.7 mi At exit US-271, keep RIGHT onto Ramp for 109 yds

11:53 AM 161.7 mi Keep RIGHT to stay on Ramp for 0.1 mi

11:53 AM 161.8 mi Bear RIGHT (South) onto US-271 for 22.5 mi

12:04 PM 170.9 mi Entering Texas

12:20 PM 184.4 mi Turn LEFT (East) onto US-82 [NE Loop 286] for 3.3 mi

12:24 PM 187.7 mi Bear RIGHT (South) onto US-271 [SE Loop 286] for 21.7 mi

12:50 PM 209.4 mi Turn RIGHT (South) onto US-271 [Halesboro St] for 1.9 mi

12:52 PM 211.2 mi Turn LEFT (East) onto US-271 for 37.0 mi

1:39 PM 248.3 mi Turn LEFT (East) onto FM-557 [Jefferson St] for 1.0 mi

1:40 PM 249.2 mi Keep STRAIGHT onto FM-557 for 2.4 mi

1:45 PM 251.7 mi Turn RIGHT (South) onto McMinn Rd for 76 yds

1:45 PM 251.7 mi 2 Arrive near Ebenezer


